
Pos 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

167 

56 

775 

347 

178 

16 

15 

995c 

478 

724 

803 

180 

768 

778 

93 

24 

908 

993 

13a 

92 

17a 

61 

Name 

Nicholas Telliard 

Lee Callans 

Parker Mayer 

Ryan Breckenridge 

Richard Findlay 

Emily Grana 

Bridgette LeBer 

Martin Chavez 

Bill Coolahan 

Tyrel Diekmann 

Marlon Gonzalez 

Mitchell Hall 

Blair Harness 

Brian Hull 

Evan Lutz 

Jamaal Medford 

Tim Powers 

Oliver Ramleth 

Owen Williams 

Joel Ohman 

Bryce Kornbau 

Victor Perez de Leon 

Class 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Cup Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Formula Middleweight Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

10.023 

10.440 

11.833 

24.723 

27.871 

1:37.999 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

22.137 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:08.893 

11:18.916 

11:19.333 

11:20.726 

11:33.616 

11:36.764 

12:46.892 

10:47.062 

11:09.199 

Best Tm 

1:50.240 

1:52.294 

1:52.333 

1:52.557 

1:54.195 

1:54.967 

2:05.251 

1:46.886 

1:50.772 

Sponsor 

Paradigm Racing, Racers Edge Performance 

Apex Assassins 

Skagit Powersports/Ryno Power/PTH Racing Oil  

RSP Racing, CyclesmithTrackDays, MTAG-Pirelli, Woodcraft, SportbikeTrackGear, SeacoastSportCycle  

TFOG Wheelsports, Vortex Racing, My Fit Foods 

St. Avalo Wines 

Novalda, RMM, Perfect Lap, Terraburst, Bickle, Area 27,  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/5/2025 4:14:00 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

21.831 

Avg. Speed 

89.463 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.886 

Best Speed 

90.264 

Best Lap by 

13a - Owen Williams 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5 

Sun Race 16: Formula Middleweight & Formula Middleweight Cup 

Sun Race 16: Formula Middleweight & Formula Middleweight Cup 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:03:10 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

10/5/2025 13:15 


