Sorted on Laps CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5

Sun Race 16: Formula Middleweight & Formula Middleweight CupChuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles

Sun Race 16: Formula Middleweight & Formula Middleweight Cup

10/5/2025 13:15

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:03:10

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
	المالمة المالم	overialist Com Com day						
	167	eweight Cup Sunday Nicholas Telliard	Formula Middleweigh	6		11:08.893	1:50.240	
1 2	56	Lee Callans	Formula Middleweigh	6	10.023	11:18.916	1:52.294	Daradiam Dacing Dacore E
3	775		Formula Middleweigh	6	10.023	11:19.333	1:52.333	Paradigm Racing, Racers Ed
3 4	347	Parker Mayer Ryan Breckenridge	Formula Middleweigh	6	11.833	11:20.726	1:52.557	
		,	Formula Middleweigh	6	24.723	11:33.616		Anov Aggreging
5	178	Richard Findlay	•				1:54.195	Apex Assassins
6 7	16 15	Emily Grana Bridgette LeBer	Formula Middleweigh Formula Middleweigh	6 6	27.871 1:37.999	11:36.764 12:46.892	1:54.967 2:05.251	Skagit Powersports/Ryno Po
Not cla								
DNS	995c	Martin Chavez	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	478	Bill Coolahan	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			RSP Racing, CyclesmithTrac
DNS	724	Tyrel Diekmann	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			TFOG Wheelsports, Vortex
DNS	803	Marlon Gonzalez	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	180	Mitchell Hall	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	768	Blair Harness	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	778	Brian Hull	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	93	Evan Lutz	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	24	Jamaal Medford	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	908	Tim Powers	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	993	Oliver Ramleth	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			St. Avalo Wines
Formul	la Middle	eweight Sunday						
1	13a	Owen Williams	Formula Middleweigh	6		10:47.062	1:46.886	Novalda, RMM, Perfect Lap
2	92	Joel Ohman	Formula Middleweigh	6	22.137	11:09.199	1:50.772	
Not cla	ssified							
DNS	17a	Bryce Kornbau	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			
DNS	61	Victor Perez de Leon	Formula Middleweigh		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
21.831	89.463	1:46.886	90.264	13a - Owen Williams

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway

Printed: 10/5/2025 4:14:00 PM